
UCHA Spring Break Cutting #2
Salt Lake Co Equestrian Center South Jordan, UT 77 works
Saturday, March 1, 2014
Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
Open
Moms Stilish Cat Greg Smith Loren Macey 74 $566.40
Scat Cats Russ Miller Russ & Jill Miller 73 $377.60
High Cats Promolena Shane Prescott Eileen Wright 71 $0.00
Sues So Smart Brian Anderson Bambi L Gress 70 $0.00
Shrimp Shack Shooter Lawson Hadlock David A Whitaker 60 $0.00
Krunch Time Andy Christensen Dana Russell 60 $0.00
Pretty Katz Andy Christensen Brent E Burk 0 $0.00

Class Total $944.00
Non Pro
Playin For Sure Randal Castona Randal Castona 71 $576.00
Instant Dual Rey Steve Williams Steve & Shelly Williams 70 $0.00
One Time Pepto Dot Mark Hendrickson Mark Hendrickson 65 $0.00

Class Total $576.00
$50,000 Amateur
Smart N Promising David W Miller David W Miller 73 $429.12
TSR Stylish Cat Brenda Rowe Brenda Rowe 72 $286.08
Hangem High Lena Bryan Barton Bryan Barton 71 $0.00
Pretty Katz Brent E Burk Brent E Burk 70 $0.00
RBSLaredo Red Randy Rowe Randy Rowe 70 $0.00
Playin For Sure Randal Castona Randal Castona 60 $0.00
Spoonful of Finesse Randy Kinsey Randy Kinsey 0 $0.00

Class Total $715.20
 $15,000 Novice Horse
Sues Stylish Oak Brian Anderson Vickie Stewart 74 616.64$
Ladys Surprise CD Andy Christensen David W Miller 73 432.96$
Didges Smart Kitty Brian Anderson Jim & Dianne Schaeffer 72 262.40$
Sdp Mr Rey Lena Luke Denton Glen L Wade 71 $0.00
Catnaps Russ Miller R J Chambers 67 $0.00
Smooth Alana Shane Prescott Susan Fullen 60 $0.00
Magic Sandy J Clint Castagno Richard Brimley 60 $0.00
Dualin Magic Shawn Tree Fred & Tami Lowry 0 $0.00
Cowboys Onstar Greg Smith Bob & Ann Hulden 0 $0.00
Peeka Peps Joker Andy Christensen Scott Cusick 0 $0.00
Imma Be Jake Ream Richard Brimley 0 $0.00

Class Total $1009.60
$15,000 N.H., Non Pro
Spoonful of Finesse Randy Kinsey Randy Kinsey 72 $370.74
Sly Fly (dna) Marla Hughes David & Marla Hughes 71.5 $260.30
Smooth Alana Susan Fullen Susan Fullen 71 $157.76
Mr Snorty Mark Hendrickson Mark Hendrickson 70 $0.00
TSR Stylish Cat Brenda Rowe Brenda Rowe 70 $0.00
Peeka Peps Joker Scott Cusick Scott Cusick 69 $0.00
Horse Rider Owner Pay



Mh Im Incognito Mandy M Blackhurst Mandy & Danny Blackhurst 69 $0.00
RBSLaredo Red Randy Rowe Randy Rowe 0 $0.00

Class Total $788.80
$35,000 Non Pro
Imma Be Richard Brimley Richard Brimley 72 $179.40
Cd Owen Brent E Burk Brent E Burk 0 $0.00
Ladys Surprise CD David W Miller David W Miller 0 $0.00

Class Total $179.40
$15,000 Amateur
Mc Flo Danny Blackhurst Mandy & Danny Blackhurst 72 $179.40
Playboys Ray Jay Blake Christensen Blake Christensen 70 $119.60
Hangem High Lena Janell Ander Barton Bryan Barton 67 $0.00
Desire to Play Margaret Coppini Margaret Coppini 64 $0.00
Playin In The Reyn Keith Allred Keith Allred 60 $0.00

Class Total $299.00
 $5,000 Novice Horse
Kitty Kitty Kitten Jake Ream Craig & Shawna Peterson 73 573.40$
Little Miss Hydrive Greg Smith Kristopher Stice 72.5 402.60$
Lil Cougar Luke Denton Glade Denton 72 122.00$
Neatnik Russ Miller Linda Chambless 72 122.00$
RB Dual Rey Shane Prescott Wendy Johnson 71 $0.00
Sues Last Time Brian Anderson Heidi Evans 60 $0.00
Hes The Cats Meow Brian Anderson Sharon Waggoner 0 $0.00
Mamas Light The Way W Buck Mendenhall David W Miller 0 $0.00
Catswanna Andy Christensen Scott Cusick 0 $0.00
Sann Tari Lena Russ Miller Jennifer White 0 $0.00

Class Total $936.00
$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Catswanna Scott Cusick Scott Cusick 73 $296.64
Desire to Play Margaret Coppini Margaret Coppini 72 $197.76
Mamas Light The Way David W Miller David W Miller 71 $0.00
Playin In The Reyn Keith Allred Keith Allred 60 $0.00

Class Total $494.40
Sr Youth
Royal Incognito Reganne Hales Reganne Hales 71 $44.16
Burnin Blazes Samanthia Castona Randal Castona 70 $29.44
Toby Quixote Madisen Porter Matthew Porter 65 $0.00
Behind Shortys Glory Logan Russell Dana Russell 62 $0.00

Class Total $73.60
Jr Youth
Smart Little Cee Bar Case Ream Franklin D Richards Jr 70 $55.20
One Neat Bob Zeb Mendenhall Greg White 69 $0.00
Ill Try it One Time Anna Allred Keith Allred 65 $0.00

Class Total $55.20
$2,000 Limit Rider
Behind Shortys Glory Logan Russell Dana Russell 74 $287.04
Oh Cay Jenny Leigh Kati Shippy Mark Monsen 73 $215.28



Royal Blue Mecom Dana Russell Dana Russell 72.5 $143.52
Playboys Ray Jay Blake Christensen Blake Christensen 72 $35.88
Ill Try it One Time Anna Allred Keith Allred 72 $35.88
Doctor Tule Scott Hulme Scott Hulme 71.5 $0.00
Royal Incognito Reganne Hales Reganne Hales 71 $0.00
Smart Little Duelly Mark Arnout Mark Arnout 71 $0.00
Mamas Sugarbadger Bill Bachman Bill & Sharon Bachman 70 $0.00
Cowsmart Aye E Arlene Bentson E Arlene Bentson 70 $0.00
Incredicat Dennis Cusick Dennis Cusick 65 $0.00
Quick N Catty Nate Ahlin Nate Ahlin 60 $0.00

Class Total $717.60


